ID-Nr.:

Hersteller:

Hubmast:
Typ:

Bauhohe:
Tragkraft:

Hubhohe:

Q9294
HYSTER
Triplex (3F800)
R2.0H

3360 mm
2000 kg

8000 mm

Q9294 HYSTER R 2.0 H - Schubmaststapler

Baujahr:
Freihub:
Antrieb:
Lastgabeln:

Zustand:

Betriebsstunden:

Bemerkung:

2008
2840 mm
Elektro
1300 mm
gut

2267

EZH,ISS,FS,DS,B,L,3x BA




